USER MANUAL
Comparison table of applicable lamp parameters
The installation steps are as follows
Important  Read these instructions fully before using the LED Celling Light.  Retain these instructions for
future reference.
1. Non professional electricians are not allowed to install at will.
2. Failure to follow the instructions may cause danger;
3. Illegal operation may cause your property loss and even endanger your life safety.
4. The light source contained in this luminaire shall only be replaced by the manufacturer or his service
agent or a similar qualified person.
VS-FL-18-IP44 230x25mm 18W
18W230x25mm
2160Lm
2160Lm
IP44
IP44
IK07
IK07
170-265V
170-265V
162
162
3 years
3 yearsVS-FL-18-PIR-IP44
VS-FL-24-IP44 300x25mm 24W
24W300x25mm
2880Lm
2880Lm
IP44
IP44
IK07
IK07
170-265V
170-265V
216
216
3 years
3 yearsVS-FL-24-PIR-IP44
VS-FL-32-IP44 400x25mm 32W
32W400x25mm
3840Lm
3840Lm
IP44
IP44
IK07
IK07
170-265V
170-265V
288
288
3 years
3 yearsVS-FL-32-PIR-IP44
VS-FL-40-IP44 500x27mm 40W
40W500x27mm
4800Lm
4800Lm
IP44
IP44
IK07
IK07
170-265V
170-265V
360
360
3 years
3 yearsVS-FL-40-PIR-IP44
VS-FL-50-IP44 600x27mm 50W
50W600x27mm
6000Lm
6000Lm
IP44